
Name: Discipline: Level:

Email:

Tel No: Home; Mobile:

Day Date Meeting Venue Organiser Time Field Time Track Availability

Tues 18-Apr-17 Derby AC / Derbyshire Athletics Early Open Track meet Moorways DAC / DA N/A 19:00 Yes / No

Sat 22-Apr-17 National YDL Lower age group Spinkhill Chesterfield & Dist AC 10:30 10:30 Yes / No

Sat 29-Apr-17 Derbyshire Athletics Mini-League M1 Moorways Derbyshire Athletics 10:00 10:00 Yes / No

Sun 30-Apr-16 National YDL Upper age group Spinkhill Chesterfield & Dist AC 10:30 10:30 Yes / No

Sat 13-May-17 Derbyshire Athletics County T&F Champs Day 1 Moorways Derbyshire Athletics 09:30 10:00 Yes / No

Sat 14-May-17 Derbyshire Athletics County T&F Champs Day 2 Moorways Derbyshire Athletics 09:30 10:00 Yes / No

Tues 16-May-17 Schools Cup M1 (provisional date & venue) Spinkhill Derbys Schools Athletics 10:00 10:00 Yes / No

Thur 18-May-17 Schools Cup M2 (provisional date & venue) Burton Derbys Schools Athletics 10:00 10:00 Yes / No

Sat 27-May-17 Derbyshire Athletics Mini-League M2 Moorways Derbyshire Athletics 10:00 10:00 Yes / No

Sun 28-May-17 National YDL Upper age group Moorways AV&EAC 11:30 13:00 Yes / No

Sun 04-Jun-17 Northern League Match 2 Moorways Derby AC 11:30 13:00 Yes / No

Sat 10-Jun-17 Derbyshire Schools T&F Championships Moorways Derbys Schools Athletics 10:30 10:30 Yes / No

Sun 18-Jun-17 National YDL Lower age group Moorways Derby AC 10:30 10:30 Yes / No

Sat 24-Jun-17 Derbyshire Athletics Mini-League M3 Moorways Derbyshire Athletics 10:00 10:00 Yes / No

Sun 25-Jun-17 National YDL Upper age group Moorways Derby AC 10:30 10:30 Yes / No

Sat 29-Jul-17 Derbyshire Athletics Mini-League M4 Moorways Derbyshire Athletics 10:00 10:00 Yes / No

Sat 09-Sep-01 Northern / Midland Counties Young Inter-counties Leicester EM Counties / DA Team 12:00 12:00 Yes / No

Sun 10-Sep-16 Derby Athletics Festival Moorways Derby AC 11:00 11:00 Yes / No

Wed 14-Jun-17 ESAA Schools Cup 'B' Final Grantham ESAA (M.Smith) 12:00 12:00 Yes / No

Thur 15-Jun-17 ESAA Schools Cup 'B' Final Wakefield ESAA (M.Smith) 12:00 12:00 Yes / No

Mon 19-Jun-17 ESAA Schools Cup 'A' Final Harvey Hadden ESAA (M.Smith) 12:00 12:00 Yes / No

Issue 'A'

 23/01/2017

Additional meetings for which Technical Officials help has been requested

ADDENDUM

Make sure you have filled in your details at the Top

Postal Address:

Derbyshire Athletics Technical Officials Availability 2017 
Dear official, I give below a list of Track & Field meetings taking place in the County or involving a Derbyshire team during 2017 with 

the Venue and the Club / Host party organising the meeting.  

Could you please confirm what availability you have for these meetings and return to me no later than 21 March 2017 to enable me to 

collate the information and pass on the information including your contact details to the meeting organiser.  

NB; If you make yourself available for a meeting then you are expected to turn up. (I suggest you keep a note of your 

availabilities) 

If for some reason you have to withdraw please let me and the meeting organiser know as soon as possible.  

If you find yourself available for a meeting for which you have not previously indicated your availability, please let me know and 

I will notify the meeting organiser. 

Yours in Athletics.  

Mike Heffernan (Derbyshire Athletics T&F Officials Secretary.)  


